
3.08

2.90

3.28

2.81
 P  

 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’  C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Phe 226(B)

Val 287(A)

Met 225(B)

U5P 101(B)

Arg 191(B)

Arg 189(B)

Asn 190(B)


